
TURCK Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive Minneapolis, MN 55441-2656 | Phone: 763-553-7300 | Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 | Fax 763-553-0708 | www.turck.com 1|1

BS
 2

0 
| 0

8/
03

/2
02

0 
21

-4
7  

| t
ec

hn
ic

al
 c

ha
ng

es
 re

se
rv

ed

BS 20
Accessories  –   Mounting Clamp

Technical data

Type BS 20

Ident. no. 69464

Design Accessories for smooth barrels, 20 mm

Dimensions 15 x 46 x 30  mm

Housing material Plastic, PBT

Features

■ fixing clamp

■ Plastic: PBT
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